SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions Lx W x H
Lift capacity
Lifting range

LOGISTICAL DATA

CBO1 /CBO2

CBO1
3100 x 140 x 130 mm
1000 kg
3000 mm

Weight net/ gross
Packaging dimensions
Order No

Barcode

20 Container

40 Container

40 Ha Container

9.5/10 kg

250 x 180 x 170 mm
4907401000
4046664015307
2500 pcs

2800 pcs

2800 pcs

3100 x 140 x 130 mm
1000 kg
3000 mm

CBO1 CB02

13.5/ 14 kg

250 x 180 x 170 mm
4907402000
4046664015314
1900 pcs

2150 pes

2150 pcs
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CHAIN HOIST

The CBO1 or CBO2 Chain Hoist is perfect for the garage or workshop and designed to
meet the specifications of the Pro and serious Do-It-Yourselfer. heavy duty
construction for years of reliahility.

« 1000 kg maximum lift capacity (CBO1)

« 2000 kg maximum lift capacity (CB0O2)

« 3000 mm lifting range

« Ideal for lifting, pulling, stretching, positioning and securing

« Controlled lifting and lowering facility

« Freewheel chain to remove slack by hand

« Perfect for use in confined spaces

« Hook with safety latch
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