





SPECIFICATIONS		
	CB01	CBO2
Dimensions L x W x H	3100 x 140 x 130 mm	3100 x 140 x 130 mm
Lift capacity	1000 kg	1000 kg
Lifting range	3000 mm	3000 mm

LOGISTICAL DATA

	CB01	CB02
Weight net / gross	9.5 / 10 kg	13.5 / 14 kg
Packaging dimensions	250 x 180 x 170 mm	250 x 180 x 170 mm
Order No	4907401000	4907402000
Barcode	4046664015307	4046664015314
20 Container	2500 pcs	1900 pcs
40 Container	2800 pcs	2150 pcs
40 HQ Container	2800 pcs	2150 pcs



CHAIN HOIST

The CBO1 or CBO2 Chain Hoist is perfect for the garage or workshop and designed to meet the specifications of the Pro and serious Do-It-Yourselfer. heavy duty construction for years of reliability.

- 1000 kg maximum lift capacity (CB01)
- 2000 kg maximum lift capacity (CB02)
- 3000 mm lifting range
- Ideal for lifting, pulling, stretching, positioning and securing
- Controlled lifting and lowering facility
- Freewheel chain to remove slack by hand
- Perfect for use in confined spaces
- · Hook with safety latch